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Варианты к практической работе №4

№ варианта Функция $ f(x) $ Значение $
b $

Значение $
n $

Значение $
fluc $

1 $ f(x) = -16.9 + 1.8x + 21.6e^{-x} -
14.1e^{-2x} $ 2.0 40 0.263

2 $ f(x) = 15.5 + 5.5x + 30.5e^{-x} -
15.9e^{-2x} $ 1.8 30 0.135

3 $ f(x) = 3.6 + 1.9x + 30.0e^{-x} -
20.7e^{-2x} $ 2.5 50 0.488

4 $ f(x) = 32.2 - 4.7x - 26.4e^{-x} +
13.5e^{-2x} $ 1.5 30 0.138

5 $ f(x)=13.0 - 4.7x - 34.0e^{-x} +
19.5e^{-2x} $ 2.0 50 0.235

6 $ f(x) = 28.1 - 3.8x - 31.0e^{-x} +
18.8e^{-2x} $ 2.1 35 0.208

7 $ f(x) = -3.9 + 1.0x + 31.5e^{-x} -
24.5e^{-2x} $ 2.5 50 0.568

8 $ f(x) = 8.7 + 4.3x + 33.6e^{-x} -
19.6e^{-2x} $ 1.8 45 0.248

9 $ f(x) = 32.3 + 3.2x + 21.9e^{-x} -
12.8e^{-2x} $ 2.1 40 0.132

10 $ f(x) = 24.3 + 4.4x + 34.6e^{-x} -
20.4e^{-2x} $ 2.1 35 0.270

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



Last
update:
2022/12/10
09:08

courses:computational_mathematics:task4:task4_vars http://se.moevm.info/doku.php/courses:computational_mathematics:task4:task4_vars?rev=1656913062

http://se.moevm.info/ Printed on 2024/05/06 11:46

From:
http://se.moevm.info/ - se.moevm.info

Permanent link:
http://se.moevm.info/doku.php/courses:computational_mathematics:task4:task4_vars?rev=1656913062

Last update: 2022/12/10 09:08

http://se.moevm.info/
http://se.moevm.info/doku.php/courses:computational_mathematics:task4:task4_vars?rev=1656913062

	Варианты к практической работе №4

